Bundaberg: 04 December 2023

R1 Sky Racing
12:54 | Maiden 460m
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NAME
BigkABnd Cheesy

Blacl

Rattlin' Grace
Black B

Black B

Raptor's Magic
Blac'i D 8

Vacant Box
Cheeky Chan

Fawn D

She's All Gundy
Black B

Canya Fly

Fawn D

R3
1328 | NOV 315m

Global Turf

SR oo i ~ I o BCUR -~ BCCR e - |

NAME

Oceania Blue
Blue B

Nau%hty Naomi

Fawn

Burrum Assassin
Brindle D

Gail Unleashed
Black B

Little Fawn Bear
Blue Fwn D

Nobu Girl
Red Fwn B

Columbian Diva
Brindle B

Rapid Dozer
Black D

Blast Cafe (SCR)
Bob's Diva (SCR)

| B2

3
4]

5
6]
B

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

R5 Uncle Rusty's Photos
14:02 | 5th Grade 460m
NAME

Case Dismissed
Fawn D

Detonator
Black D

Faiza Bale
Dark BdI B

Tikarni
Black D

Cambla Clown
Black B

EbonBy Bar Cool
Black
Nitro Slim (SCR)

Whispers
Blk & Wh B

Blafk And Classy

Kennel closes 12:09

PRIZE MONEY $2,400
$1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120

TRAINER

Paul Sutton
Darren Taylor
Neville Tonks

Travis Elson

Paul Kuzmanovic
Neville Tonks

Rusty Dillon

LAST 4

6535

4635

757

7863

8767

7677

5362

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $1,800
$1.1K - $360 - $180 - $90

TRAINER

Darryl Raines
Garry Cluse
Allen Kelly
Myra Griffiths
Lucy Roche
Will Griffiths
Paul Sutton

Will Warner

Narelle Mulcahy
George Clegg

LAST 4

6234

6343

2822

7883

6615

4377

2352

2146

6476
7557

BEST T/D

NBT

NBT

18.39

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

18.41

18.07
18.30

PRIZE MONEY $2,400
$480 - $240 - $120

$1.5K -

TRAINER

Ben Davey
Ricky Hassall
John Watts

Ron Brook
Louise Cameron

George Clegg
Garry Cluse

Myra Griffiths

LAST 4

7366

1672

6543

3215

7224

3631

3124

3351

BEST T/D

26.50

26.14

26.81

26.72

26.32

27.24

26.81

26.83
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NAME

Cambla Assault
Brindle B

Rattle The Cage (SCR)
Power Up Annie

Black B

Bella's Delight
Black B

Vacant Box

Move Over Honey

Black B

Lenny's Mate
Wh & BdI D

Gardell
Black D

Craft Rentals

13:47 | M5 460m

NAME

Paddy Monelli (SCR)

Spring Crash
Bgck Dg
Vacant Box
Just Our Luck
Blue B

Dodgy Mick
Black%y

Vacant Box
Baile¥
Wht & Fwn D

Queen Norma
Black B

R6 Race Revolution
14:22 | 4th/5th Grade 460m
NAME

Just Like Mick
Blk & Wh D

3
4]

5
6]
8

Paris Will Wait
Black B

Spot On Mate
Blue BdI B

Burrum Josie
Black B

Spring Aster
Blgck Bg

Honey Bar Cool
Blue Fwn B

Ethan's Thunder
Black D

Best Mate
Black D

N

.com.au

Greyhounds Make Great Pets
13:11 | Maiden 460m

TRAINER
Darryl Raines
John Kuhn

Rusty Dillon

Neville Tonks

Paul Kuzmanovic
Kevin Macintosh

Darren Taylor

TRAINER

Darren Taylor

Timothy Jones

Paul Kuzmanovic

Allen Kelly

Narelle Mulcahy

John Kuhn

TRAINER

Ron Brook
Kevin Bryant
Ricky Hassall
Peter Hare
Timothy Jones
George Clegg
Eric Conroy

Phil Carter

PRIZE MONEY $2,400

$1.5K - $480 -

LAST 4

6743

6878

4784

N/A

N/A

3647

$240 - $120

BEST T/D

27.24

28.15

NBT

NBT

NBT

NBT

27.28

PRIZE MONEY $2,400

$1.5K - $480 -

LAST 4
6437

3378

2867

4132

8775

4655

$240 - $120

BEST /D
26.71

2717

NBT

26.28

26.45

26.45

PRIZE MONEY $2,800

$1.8K - $560 -

LAST 4

3233

7511

3425

1264

3176

6176

1622

5222

$280 - $140

BEST T/D

26.30

26.26

26.42

26.56

26.41

26.89

26.37

26.46
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Bundaberg: 04 December 2023

R7 Isfab
14:37 | 5th Grade 531m

NAME
Say Some Words
ed Bdl B

Mldnlght Prince

Black

w I'E’IH
o

Boys Light U
BlgcyksD '8 P

Sirius Dianna (SCR)

Josie Hook
Red Fwn B

Book Of Love
Black B

leplng Bonanza
Fawn D

Bare Facts
Black B

Canent Percy
Wh &BIk D

(into 4)

S%SEHE&"

RO Sherriff Electrical
1512 | P5460m

NAME
Canga Bellatrix

. Blue

—

Bless Shoe
Black B

Lulu Bar Cool
Blue BdI B

Voldemont
Brindle D

Blackpool Bruce
Red Fwn D

Canya Obliterate

Fawn D

Early Arrival

Black

Cosmic Bruce
Black D

ool - M o BCON -~ NCCR b

R11 Carve Industries
15:53 | 5th Grade 315m

NAME

Calm Sea
Fawn B

| B2

Ragin' Fire
Black B

Street Scandal (SCR)
E/Harmony

Blac

Burn Out
Black B

Wild Oates
Red Fwn B

Miss Slimm
Black B

N
By oe

Hotshot Bear
Lt Bd

(mto 3)

3
A

5
6]
8]
%9

Bomber Bar Cool (SCR)

TRAINER

Darren Taylor
Narelle Mulcahy

Kevin Macintosh
Kevin Macintosh

Ron Brook
Robert Ayres
Phil Carter
Steven Boody

Narelle Mulcahy

George Clegg

TRAINER

Myra Griffiths
Lin Kent

George Clegg
Allen Kelly
Brendon Stevens
Rusty Dillon
Steven Boody

Eric Conroy

TRAINER

Izzy Gilmartin

Ben Davey
Ron Brook

Stephen Bland
John White
Lorraine Isles
Allan Thrower
Lorraine Isles

John White

Kennel closes 12:09

PRIZE MONEY $3,800
$2.4K - $760 - $380 - $190

LAST 4 BEST T/D

1642 30.39
6542  30.95
2646 NBT
7185 NBT
3211 NBT
4643 NBT
5376 30.59
3811 NBT
3556  30.98
1577 30.66

PRIZE MONEY $2,400
$1.5K - $480 - $240 - $120

LAST 4 BEST T/D

4784  26.42
7845  26.53
1574  26.45
3767  26.48
8775  27.19
6375 NBT
8656 NBT
7644  NBT

PRIZE MONEY $1,800
$1.1K - $360 - $180 - $90

LAST 4 BEST T/D

3421 17.98
6752 18.08
5231 17.99
7245 17.92
4513 18.05
5163 18.11
1341 18.08
4312 18.21
2876 18.06

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2023

N

RS Bundaberg Young Guns F

14:57 | OPEN 460m
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NAME

Abel Tasman
Black D

Hudson Bay
Black D

leferent Drum
Black

Endless Dancmg
Blk

Cardi Rocks (L/SCR)

De Vantier
Black B

Mia Miracle
Black B

BLACKPOOL KEANU
Black D

Cambla Sensei (SCR)
Tikarni (SCR)

R1
15:3(5) 3rd/4th Grade 315m
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NAME

Ghost Prince
Fawn D

Perfect Mate
Black B

Tommy Tuna
Wht & Fwn D

Roger Rin
Bla§< D 8

Vacant Box

Packham Prince
Black D

Treloar Bale
Blue B

Bob's Bear
Blue D

Tab
1Rs?1% 5th Grade 315m

3
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5
6]
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NAME

Weary Driver

Unencumbered
Black

Despicable Zeus
Black D
Let's Win Mindee

Red Fwn B

Raven On Koby

Black

Cambla Sensei
Dark Bdl B

Need A Lawyer
Black B

White Bull
Black D

Hotshot Bear (SCR)

TRAINER

Douglas Gladman
Douglas Gladman
David Plummer

Ron Brook
Louise Cameron

Allen Kelly
Steven Boody

Brendon Stevens

Louise Cameron

Ron Brook

Walker St Wholesale Bakery

TRAINER

Allan Watts
Steven Boody
Timothy Jones

David Plummer

Garry Cluse
Narelle Mulcahy

George Clegg

TRAINER

Kevin Macintosh
Lorraine Isles
John Watts
Darren Taylor
Darryl Raines
Louise Cameron
Will Warner

Timothy Jones

John White

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $7,700
$5K - $1.5K - $770 - $380

LAST 4 BEST T/D

4452 26.47
5271 26.61
6611 26.19
7354  26.53
2553 26.25
8433 26.74
2312 26.69
7484 26.82
5435 26.58
2151 26.72

PRIZE MONEY $2,200
$1.4K - $440 - $220 - $110

LAST 4 BEST T/D

1153 17.95
1666 17.91
2632 NBT

3511 17.63
1211 17.54
5712 17.99
7156 18.20

PRIZE MONEY $1,800
$1.1K - $360 - $180 - $90

LAST 4 BEST T/D

7175 NBT
8837 18.34
6627 NBT
7284 NBT
5567 NBT
5435 NBT
7435 18.36
6387 NBT
8765 18.06
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